Mazarchuk Iryna Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA HauioHanbHOI moniuii B
Xuntommpcekin obnacTi, CTapwinii iHCNEKTOP - HaYaIbHUK

Last position MPUNMabHI rpOMagsH Big4iny OOKYMEHTaIbHOIroO
3abe3neyeHHs [010BHOrO yrnpaBniHHS HauioHanbHOI
nosiuii B 2KNTomMmpcbKin obnacTi



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vyshnevetskyi Artem Yuriiovych son

Mazarchuk Volodymyr Yuriiovych husband
SE "Olevskiy Forestry" , Acting Head

Mazarchuk Sofiia Volodymyrivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [0s10BHE yMpaBAiHHS — 18
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B 012,28
XXntommpcokin obnacTi,

CTapLUMN iHCMeKTOop -
HavaJIbHUK MPUNMabHi
rpoMagsiH Bigainy
AOKYMEeHTaNbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs N010BHOrO
ynpasniHHA HauioHanbHOI
noniuii B XXUTOMUPCbKIiN

obnacTi
2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 9 964,04 15
HauioHanbHOI Moniuii B 884,67

Xuntommpcbkin obnacTi,
CTapLwun iHCNeKTop -
Ha4YaNbHUK NPUAMabHI
rpoMagsH Bigniny
AOKYMeHTaNbHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs M0/10BHOIO
ynpasniHHA HauioHanbHOT
noniuii B 2KUTOMUPCLKIN

obnacTi
2017 [0NoOBHe yrnpaBfiHHSA 367,09 12
HauioHanbHOI moniuii B 946,82

MXuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
CTapLKnn iHCMeKTop -
HavyaNbHUK NMPUNMabHi
rpomMaasH Bigainy
OOKYMeHTasIbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs F010BHOIO
ynpaBfiHHA HauioHanbHOI
noniuii B 2KUTOMUPCHLKIN
obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f633ffe1-e13a-4e51-a637-b34b51593236
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15748584-2771-4341-a3ec-91925313c213
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6c53302-cc6d-4b1d-b4ac-d25cdab19f3f

2016 [0n0BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 964,81

[

HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
XXntommpcokin obnacTi,
CTapLUMN iHCMeKTOop -
HavaJIbHUK MPUNMabHi
rpoMagsiH Bigainy
OOKYMeHTaJIbHOro
3abe3neyeHHs [0/1I0BHOIO
ynpasniHHA HauioHanbHOI
noniuii B XXUTOMUPCbKIiN
obnacTi

10
180,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a501ce2-124b-45a4-b019-9de306ac2747

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

480 000,00

400 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 2300.0sg. m (2) 412.0 sq. m (4) —
2018 2300.0sg. m(2) 103.0 sg. m (1) —
2017 2300.0sg. m (2) 103.0sg. m (1) —
2016 2300.0sg. m (2) — 39.58sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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